6. Spieltag Jugendliga

Platz Name
1 Kaschak, Sanny

Pins:

2 Schwarz, Philippe

Pins:

3 Dittmann, Darren

Pins:

4 Scherff, Tobias

Pins:

5 Briickner, Kevin

Pins:

6 Zwirnmann, Max

Pins:

7 Nigrin, Patrick

Pins:
8 Oppel, Fritz

Pins:
9 Zenker, Lukas

Pins:
10 Bruch, Florian

Pins:
11 Allimann, Henry

Pins:
12 Samel, Alexander

Pins:
13 Wachter, Steven

Pins:
14 Romhild, Felix

Pins:
15 Heinemann, Christoph

Pins:
16 Strecker, Robert

Pins:

mannlich A

Verein

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.173 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 195,50 HI: 234
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.072 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,67 HI: 194
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1.055 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,83 HI: 256
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1.047 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 174,50 HI: 214
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.036 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 172,67 HI: 186
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

1.003 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,17 HI: 198
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

1.002 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,00 HI: 183
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

982 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,67 HI: 179
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

979 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,17 HI: 198
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

954 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,00 HI: 173
HSV Weimar e.V.

908 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,33 HI: 185
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

891 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,50 HI: 189
Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

872 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,33 HI: 159
HSV Weimar e.V.

848 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 141,33 HI: 188
Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

798 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 133,00 HI: 152
Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

760 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 126,67 HI: 136

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THOU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

181

160

160

167

170

159

152

169

187

173

126

146

153

151

121

134

189

188

178

190

158

169

170

162

125

133

155

127

146

128

146

132

186

190

163

214

178

136

175

179

198

154

167

154

143

188

107

129

13.02.2011

Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

Schnitt

195,50
234 182

178,67
168 194

175,83
256 161

174,50
176 160

172,67
165 186

167,17
182 198

167,00
168 154

163,67
161 158

163,17
179 134

159,00
162 171

151,33
145 130

148,50
142 189

145,33
134 137

141,33
133 116

133,00
139 152

126,67
109 120

Spiele

201

172

137

140

179

159

183

153

156

161

185

133

159

132

133

136

6

Pins
1.173

1.072

1.055

1.047

1.036

1.003

1.002

982

979

954

908

891

872

848

798

760



