6. Spieltag Jugendliga männlich A

Platz	Name	V	erein			LV				Schnitt	Spie	ele	Pins
1	Kaschak, Sanny	W	THÜ				195,50	1/2.	6	1.173			
		Pins: 1.173	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 195,50	HI: 234	Spiele:	181	189	186	234 182	201) H
2	Schwarz, Philippe	Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.								178,67	11	6	1.072
		Pins: 1.072	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 178,67	HI: 194	Spiele:	160	188	190	168 194	172		9
3	Dittmann, Darren	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.								175,83		6	1.055
	, ,	Pins: 1.055	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 175,83	HI: 256	Spiele:	160	178	163	256 161	137	RINGE	
4	Scherff, Tobias	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.								174,50		6	1.047
•	Conorm, robiac	Pins: 1.047		Schnitt: 174,50	HI: 214	THÜ Spiele:	167	190	214	176 160	140	•	
5	Brückner, Kevin	Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.								172,67		6	1.036
3	bidekilei, Keviii	Pins: 1.036		Schnitt: 172,67	HI: 186	THÜ Spiele:	170	158	178	165 186	179	U	1.000
c	Zwienmann May		·	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ						6	1 002
0	Zwirnmann, Max		Spiele: 6		HI: 198	_	159	169	136	167,17 182 198	159	0	1.003
_			•	·	111. 100	•	100	100	100		100		
7	Nigrin, Patrick	A Pins: 1.002		lanfrieds" e.V.	HI: 183	THÜ Spiele:	150	170	175	167,00 168 154	100	6	1.002
		FIIIS. 1.002	Spiele. 6	Schnitt: 167,00	пі. 100		132	170	1/5	100 134	100		
8	Oppel, Fritz			za Bowling 1997 e.\		THÜ	400	400	470	163,67	450	6	982
		Pins: 982	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 163,67	HI: 179	Spiele:	169	162	1/9	161 158	153		
9	Zenker, Lukas			O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ				163,17		6	979
		Pins: 979	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 163,17	HI: 198	Spiele:	187	125	198	179 134	156		
10	Bruch, Florian	1.	THÜ				159,00		6	954			
		Pins: 954	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 159,00	HI: 173	Spiele:	173	133	154	162 171	161		
11	Allimann, Henry	•				THÜ				151,33		6	908
		Pins: 908	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 151,33	HI: 185	Spiele:	126	155	167	145 130	185		
12	Samel, Alexander	В	C Erfurt 2000	e.V.		THÜ				148,50		6	891
		Pins: 891	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 148,50	HI: 189	Spiele:	146	127	154	142 189	133		
13	Wächter, Steven	S	THÜ				145,33		6	872			
		Pins: 872	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,33	HI: 159	Spiele:	153	146	143	134 137	159		
14	Römhild, Felix	HSV Weimar e.V.								141,33		6	848
	., .	Pins: 848	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 141,33	HI: 188	Spiele:	151	128	188	133 116	132		
15	Heinemann, Christoph	S	chwarz-Gelb	Mühlhausen		THÜ				133,00		6	798
	Tiomonami, omiotopii	Pins: 798	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 133,00	HI: 152		121	146	107	139 152	133	•	
16	Stracker Robert	cker, Robert Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen								126,67		6	760
10	Justice, nuber	Pins: 760	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 126,67	HI: 136	THÜ Spiele:	134	132	129	109 120	136	U	700
		700	Jp. 5. 5		100	٠,٥.٥.		. 5_			. 50		

13.02.2011

Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar